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Career Talk: conducted by the Deptts during 2006-07 / 2007-08

Venue of Career talk / counseling

All India Radio, Agartala, West Tripura

All India Radio, Agartala, West Tripura
Ramesh H.S. School, Udaipur, South Tripura
Kailashahar Town Hall, North Tripura

B.B.1., Dharmanagar, North Tripura
Boxanagar +2 School, West Tripura
Sonamura Girls H.S. School, West Tripura
Ramthakur College, Agartala, West Tripura
Town Hall, Agartala, West Tripura

Belonia Town Hall, South Tripura

Salema High School, Dhalai District
Kamalpur Town Hall, Dhalai District
Halahali Class-XI1 School, Dhalai District
Halahali Class-XI1 School, Dhalai District
Kulai Town Hall, Dhalai, District

Khowai Town Hall, West Tripura

Ampi H.S. (+2 ) School, South Tripura
Calbary High School, Taidu, South Tripura
Mandai H.S. (+2 ) School, West Tripura
Yakhli High School, Khumlung, West Tripura
Sabroom Town Hall

Amarpur +2 Stage School

Amarpur Gilrs School

Nutan Bazar +2 Stage School, Karbook & Panjiham
Class-XI1 School

Kamalpur Boys School

Mahatma Gandhi Memorial +2 Stage School
B.B. Memorial College, Agartala

Bishalgarh Jangalia H.S.+2 School, Bishalgarh
Pabiacherra +2 Stage School, Kumarghat
Chailengta Class XI1 School

Karbook Panjhiham H.S.+2 Stage School
Chailengta +2 Stage School

Kanchanpur +2 Stage School

Ananda Nagar H.S. School, Agartala

Bidrohi Kabi Nazurul Vidyabhavan & Dasarath Dev High
School, Agartala

Town Hall , Udaipur

Date

04.12.06
05.02.2007
13.01.2007
16.01.2007
17.01.2007
20.01.2007
20.01.2007
05.02.2007
06.02.2007
22.02.2007

24.02.07
24.02.2007
24.02.2007
25.02.2007
25.02.2007
26.02.2007
16.03.2007
16.03.2007
20.03.2007
20.03.2007
28.05.2007
06.06.2007
06.06.2007
08.06.2007

11.6.2007
13.06.2007
14.06.2007

16.6.2007
25.06.2007

26.6.2007
29.06.2007

26.7.2007

28.7.2007

09.8.2007

28.8.2007

07.9.2007

No of students /
teachers / guardians
attended

450
800
700
700
600
500
500
400
400
540
200
1000
900
900
300
50
900
100
900
400
250
50

200
500
150
500
450
50
500
600
400
400
600

1200
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